PHILIPP PB anchor
Installation and Application Instruction
ETA - 17 / 0015
VB
3-
B-
00
3-

6 © 2021 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  May 2021
PB anchor
Table 1: Dimensions of the PB anchor
Ref.-no. Type Dimensions
RD ØD
[mm]
L
[mm]
hT
[mm]
Øds
[mm]
tf
[mm]
Version: galvanised steel
70PBA12 PBA	12 12 15.0 67.5 10.0 12.0 7.5
70PBA16 PBA	16 16 21.0 114.5 10.0 16.0 10.5
70PBA20 PBA	20 20 27.0 155.0 10.0 20.0 12.5
70PBA24 PBA	24 24 31.0 201.0 10.0 24.0 15.0
70PBA30 PBA	30 30 39.5 250.0 10.0 30.0 18.7
Version: stainless steel
70PBA12VA PBA	12 12 15.0 67.5 10.0 12.0 7.5
70PBA16VA PBA	16 16 21.0 114.5 10.0 16.0 10.5
70PBA20VA PBA	20 20 27.0 155.0 10.0 20.0 12.5
70PBA24VA PBA	24 24 31.0 201.0 10.0 24.0 15.0
70PBA30VA PBA	30 30 39.5 250.0 10.0 30.0 18.7
		If	the	PB	anchor	is	installed	recessed,	the	height	of	the	PB
adapter	plate	must	be	considered	(picture	2).
The	 PB	 anchor	 is	 designed	 for	 fixations	 in	 un/cracked
normal	concrete	with	a	minimum	compressive	strength	of

Sealing
Socket	(stainless	steel	SS	316)
Bolt	(steel)
Øds
7© 2021 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  May 2021
PHILIPPGROUP
PB marking ring with clip / PB adapter plate
Table 3: PB adapter plate
Ref.-no. Type ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
H
[mm]
Version: galvanised steel
72AS12PBA PBA	12 40.0 12.5 10.0
72AS16PBA PBA	16 40.0 16.5 10.0
72AS20PBA PBA	20 55.0 20.5 10.0
72AS24PBA PBA	24 55.0 24.5 10.0
72AS30PBA PBA	30 70.0 30.5 10.0
Version: stainless steel
72AS12PBAVA PBA	12 40.0 12.5 10.0
72AS16PBAVA PBA	16 40.0 16.5 10.0
72AS20PBAVA PBA	20 55.0 20.5 10.0
72AS24PBAVA PBA	24 55.0 24.5 10.0
72AS30PBAVA PBA	30 70.0 30.5 10.0
PPBBAA1166
PPHH
Table 2: PB marking ring with clip (plastic)
Ref.-no. Type ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
H
[mm]
h1
[mm]
Version: galvanised steel
74KR12PBA PBA	12 28 13 10.5 2.5
74KR16PBA PBA	16 32 17 10.5 2.5
74KR20PBA PBA	20 37 21 10.5 2.5
74KR24PBA PBA	24 41 25 10.5 2.5
74KR30PBA PBA	30 52 31 10.5 2.5
Version: stainless steel
74KR12PBAVA PBA	12 28 13 10.5 2.5
74KR16PBAVA PBA	16 32 17 10.5 2.5
74KR20PBAVA PBA	20 37 21 10.5 2.5
74KR24PBAVA PBA	24 41 25 10.5 2.5
74KR30PBAVA PBA	30 52 31 10.5 2.5
PB marking ring with clip
The	PB	marking	ring	with	clip	is	used	in	order	to	identify	the
anchor	 in	 installed	position,	 to	fix	 the	additional	 reinforce-
ment	 in	 the	 right	 position	 (if	 necessary)	 and	 to	 show	 the